the homestead
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Meeting room capacities were determined by use of the “Arranger & Comfort Calculator,” a standardized meeting room capacity measurement system used by

Meeting Professionals International. Banquet capacities are based on 60" rounds, 10 per table; 72" rounds, 12 per table.
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GROUND AND MEZZANINE LEVEL SPECIFICATIONS

SQUARE

FOOTAGE DIMENSIONS
GROUND LEVEL
APPALACHIAN 775 25'x 31"
BLUE RIDGE 1178 38'x 31"
PIEDMONT 1178 38'x 31"
REGENCY BALLROOM 10,368 128'x 81’
REGENCY BALLROOM EAST 4,050 50'x 871’
REGENCY BALLROOM FOYER 2,808 N7'x 24'
REGENCY BALLROOM WEST 6318 78'x 81
MEZZANINE LEVEL
MADISON 390 26'x15'
MONROE 450 30'x15'
WILSON 443 29'6"x15'

CEILING
HEIGHT

BANQUET

50

60

60
900
320

580

THEATER

50
80
80
1,000
350

650

HOLLOW

Meetfng room capacities were determined by use of the “Arranger & Comfort Calculator,” a standardized meeting room capacity measurement system used by

Meeting Professionals International. Banquet capacities are based on 60" rounds, 10 per table; 72" rounds, 12 per table.

CLASSROOM  RECEPTION CONFERENCE U-SHAPE SQUARE CRESCENT
55 50 28 32 38 30
50 60 48 45 50 36
50 60 48 45 50 36
650 1,000 - 140 158 540
250 350 68 44 56 192
= 150 = = = =
400 580 68 82 100 348



